	Faculty Committee Dates
	For high risk proposals, deadline for proposal to be approved by faculty
	Academic Quality and Standards Committee Date
	University Education Committee Date

	
Wednesday 6th December 2023 (UG)
	
Friday 9th January 2024
	
Thursday 1st February 2024
	
Wednesday 6th March 2024

	
Wednesday 6th March 2024 (UG)
	
Friday 12th April 2024
	
Thursday 25th April 2024
	
Wednesday 22nd May 2024

	
Wednesday 24th April 2024 (UG)
	
Friday 24th May 2024
	
Thursday 6th June 2024
	
Wednesday 19th June 2024


Faculty of Life Sciences
